
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

GUJARAT
Amreli Babra APMC

Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6,450.00 8,030.00 7,240.00

GUJARAT Amreli Bagasara APMC Other 5,500.00 7,950.00 6,725.00

GUJARAT Amreli Savarkundla APMC Narma BT Cotton 6,250.00 8,150.00 7,000.00

GUJARAT Banaskanth Thara APMC RCH-2 6,750.00 7,705.00 7,227.50

GUJARAT Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) APMC RCH-2 6,175.00 7,705.00 6,940.00

GUJARAT Jamnagar Jamnagar APMC Other 5,000.00 7,900.00 7,255.00

GUJARAT Jamnagar Kalawad APMC Other 5,500.00 7,900.00 6,570.00

GUJARAT Junagarh Bhesan APMC Other 5,500.00 7,900.00 7,500.00

GUJARAT Mehsana Visnagar APMC Other 5,750.00 8,125.00 6,937.00

GUJARAT Morbi APMC HALVAD Local 6,500.00 8,350.00 7,500.00

GUJARAT Morbi Vankaner APMC Other 6,300.00 8,000.00 7,300.00

GUJARAT Patan Chansama APMC Cotton (Ginned) 6,460.00 7,210.00 6,835.00

GUJARAT Patan Chansama APMC Cotton (Ginned) 6,835.00 6,835.00 6,835.00

GUJARAT Patan Siddhpur APMC H.Y.4 (Unginned) 7,000.00 8,215.00 7,607.00

GUJARAT Rajkot Dhoraji APMC H.B (Unginned) 6,005.00 7,780.00 7,330.00

GUJARAT
Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC Cotton (Unginned) 6,235.00 7,905.00 7,500.00

GUJARAT Rajkot Rajkot APMC Narma BT Cotton 7,000.00 7,950.00 7,450.00

GUJARAT Rajkot Upleta APMC Cotton (Unginned) 6,500.00 7,850.00 7,000.00

GUJARAT Sabarkantha Vadali APMC Other 7,250.00 8,070.00 7,660.00

GUJARAT Surendranagar Dhragradhra APMC RCH-2 5,500.00 7,540.00 7,100.00

GUJARAT
Surendranagar Limdi APMC

Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6,650.00 8,060.00 7,355.00

GUJARAT Surendranagar Sayala APMC Other 6,800.00 7,850.00 7,000.00

GUJARAT
Surendranagar Vadhvan APMC

Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7,818.20 8,060.00 7,939.10

MADHYA PRADESH
Alirajpur Alirajpur APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,500.00 6,800.00 6,500.00

MADHYA PRADESH Alirajpur Jobat APMC Medium Fiber 6,800.00 7,100.00 6,800.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Alirajpur Jobat APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,500.00 7,300.00 7,000.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Alirajpur Jobat APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Badwani Khetia APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,555.00 8,780.00 7,200.00

MADHYA PRADESH Burhanpur Burhanpur APMC Medium Fiber 6,600.00 6,800.00 6,800.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Dhar Dhamnod APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
5,150.00 7,805.00 7,665.00

MADHYA PRADESH Dhar Kukshi APMC Ginned Cotton 7,350.00 7,350.00 7,350.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Dhar Kukshi APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,400.00 7,625.00 7,300.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Dhar Kukshi APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,250.00 7,350.00 7,325.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Jhabua Thandla APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Khargone Badwaha APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
5,737.00 6,388.00 6,388.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Khargone Bhikangaon APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,821.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Khargone Khargone APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,030.00 7,545.00 7,545.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Khargone Sanawad APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Khargone Sanawad APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
4,600.00 4,600.00 4,600.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Khargone Segaon APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,900.00 6,900.00 6,900.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Ratlam Sailana APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,060.00 7,350.00 7,300.00

MADHYA PRADESH
Ratlam Sailana APMC

Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,210.00 7,221.00 7,221.00
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ODISHA Bolangir Kantabaji APMC Other 7,929.90 7,929.90 7,929.90

PUNJAB Mansa Bareta APMC Other 6,200.00 7,300.00 6,900.00

RAJASTHAN Alwar Alwar APMC Other 6,400.00 7,150.00 7,150.00

RAJASTHAN Beawar Bijaynagar APMC Other 6,000.00 7,200.00 6,500.00

RAJASTHAN Ganganagar Sri Karanpur APMC American 7,000.00 7,889.00 7,721.00

RAJASTHAN Ganganagar Suratgarh APMC American 7,200.00 7,905.00 7,655.00

TELANGANA Adilabad Adilabad APMC Cotton (Unginned) 6,825.00 7,550.00 7,500.00

TELANGANA
Bhadradri Kothagudem Nuguru Charla APMC 170-CO2 (Unginned) 7,720.00 7,740.00 7,730.00

TELANGANA Khammam Bhadrachalam APMC Cotton (Unginned) 7,700.00 8,100.00 7,800.00

TELANGANA Khammam Burgampadu APMC Cotton (Unginned) 7,800.00 7,800.00 7,800.00

TELANGANA
Medak Gajwel APMC 170-CO2 (Unginned) 7,250.00 7,250.00 7,250.00


